Ordering Information
        Accessories
DWL - Driveway Lite
 Ordering Example:
Driveway Lite
Cat. No. DWL
CJK150
HCR
STEPLLF
Luminaire Type Flange Option
- Cable Joint Kit
- Hex Cell Louvre
- Frosted Lens
SBZ  - Solid Bronze
SS  - 316 Stainless Steel
DWL SBZ  - Driveway
Flange.
Lite with Solid Bronze
(Accessories ordered separately)
STEPLLF - Frosted Lens
114mm
4½”
148mm
5
150mm
20mm
7
8”
13
16”
5 7
8”
Body
Black only
3.1
The Driveway Lite is a luminaire designed to mount flush with the level of the
driveway, pathway, hotel floors or building foyer. It has a ‘Flush Fit’ lens which
stops water pooling and depositing dirt on the lens. There is no lip to trip over.
The Driveway Lite is supplied with a mounting canister that facilitates ease of
installation. The luminaire can be driven over or walked upon without being
damaged. Designed so the lamp can be angled up to 20 degrees, directed at
a bush, tree, or the outside of a building, etc. without the need to remove the
luminaire from the mounting canister due to the vandal-resistant three allen
head screw fixing system which attaches the flange to the body of the
luminaire. This luminaire has a solid bronze or 316 stainless steel flange with
a powder coated black body.
For an alternative LED
option start at page 10.4
Features
Lens:
12mm (½”) flush fit clear tempered
shatter resistant glass.
Life Time Warranty.
Gasket:
0Nytrol 220 c (428 f).
Lamp Holder:
0 0GU5.3 350 c (662 f) ceramic multi
0contact lamp holder with 250 c
0
(480 f) teflon cables.  Lamp holder
0can be rotated 360  and angled up
to 20 degrees.
Accessories:
Cable Joint Kit (Cat. CJK150).
Not approved for USA  / Canada.
Frosted Lens (Cat. STEPLLF).
Hex Cell Louvre (Cat. HCR).
Standards
IP66
UL1838
Luminaire Weight
BRZ 1.950kg (4lb 4oz )
SS 1.900kg (4lb 3oz)
Power Supply